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Description: 30” x 30” flat sealed composite cover with an aluminum frame.

Drawing Code: FL76 Scale: 1:10

Issue: A

(Do not scale)

Snaygill Industrial Estate, Keighley Road 
Skipton, North Yorkshire, BD23 2QR
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FIBRELITE COVER 
TYPE
Light Duty (LD)

Standard Duty (SD)

Heavy Duty (HD)

LOAD
RATING

B125

C250/H20

D400/H25

TEST
LOAD
125 kN

250 kN

400 kN

POUNDS/
FORCE
28,000

56,000

89,000

COVER
WEIGHT
19.8 lbs

26.4 lbs

26.4 lbs

341516"

33116"


