



FIBRELITE COVER TYPE	LOAD RATING	TEST LOAD	POUNDS/ FORCE	COVER WEIGHT
Light Duty (LD)	B125	125 kN	28,000	19.8 lbs
Standard Duty (SD)	C250/H20	250 kN	56,000	26.4 lbs
Heavy Duty (HD)	D400/H25	400 kN	89,000	26.4 lbs

Drawing Code:	FL76	Scale:	1:10	(Do not scale)	Copyright by Fibrelite. Illegal use is prohibited, reproductions only with permission of Fibrelite.	
Description:	30" x 30" flat sealed composite cover with an aluminum frame.	Issue:	Α			
		Date:	20/11/	/2023	Snaygill Industrial Estate, Keighley Road Skipton, North Yorkshire, BD23 2QR	
		Drawn:	DH/M	w	fibrelite.com enquiries@fibrelite.com	

